
From: Barnaby Marsh 
Sent: Saturday, October 18, 2014 5:54 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Just cancelled my trip to Eastern Europe (dec 6-9), and so= the 6th might now work, the 1st might work too- bottom 
line- I can be the=e with you! 

On Sat, Oct 18, 2014 at 8:42 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.co=> wrote: 

=an you do the 1 st 

On Fri, Oct 17, 2014 at 6:43 PM, Barnaby Marsh=<jeevacation@gmail.com 
> wrote: 

goign to martins monday 12.6 , come? who =id you want me to meet next time i was up there? 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is 
confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside informati=n, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If =ou have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and 
destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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